Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

07844779

Sutton {NSD) Ltd

I/ We

Nicholas Charles Simmonds
34 Clarendon Road

Watford

wD17 1JJ

Peter James Hughes-Holland
81 Station Road

Marlow

Buckinghamshire

SL7 1NS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

asat /Y At 62dT LOR |

Signed

Date 19 August 2013

RSM Tenon ééstructurmg
34 Clarendon Road
Watford

wWD17 1JJ

Ref 5528609/NCS/PHH/JJTA/DJIP
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use
insolvency Sectioo  tem=> YT

*AZFFLGIK
24/08/2013

A32 rompANlr:C‘. HNneE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Sutton (NSD) Ltd

on the 19 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name A . MAL (S

Signed AQ—* i M\

Dated lcl l\% l lfs




Sutton (NSD) Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 August 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge'
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature ,/XQA . M Date tQ(‘([ l%

NIL




Sutton (NSD) Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 August 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pest 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Ordinary Unsecured Creditors 408,297 00
408,297 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(408,297 00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and calied up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100

(408,297 00)

100

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(408,298 00)

o AL Ao s e <[z




8¢ €1 £10Z 1snbny gL S0 ZL0Z J9A 10S Sdi I jo | afey
- amneubis
00°26Z'80% Buneiol saupug | "
1VS FIMN
00 £62°80v 'SaUAa)| UCHIN ‘PIOJUIT JEAID ‘PEOY UOUSAOM "32140 Hed Ainquojuels ‘sajqes ayt g P17 dnoug sjuieg oN OCNG
3 SSalppy aweN Aay

sJojipad) Auedwo) - g
P11 (QSN) uoung _



6€ €1 €102 18nbny | 0102 18A 108 SdI L jo | efeyq

' § A/% O._Dﬁmc m_m

0 Buijjeloy saug |
0 0 0 0 H4G SHNW “SSUASY UOJIN |IIyImouy ‘9TB|d ¥08Qe8S | '9SN0H YIagaas papwijdnoig) Busveq SN QOSH
jejoL 19Y10 PIO Joud ssalppy aweN Kay|

siapjoyaieys - 9
P11 (QSN) uoung
Bunnjonnsay uoud] NSH




